
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
8 

21 
6 

86 
87 
7 

25 
106 
125 
13 

Class 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 

Name 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
NICOLAS GUTH 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
VINICIUS FERRO 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
MIGUEL SILVA 
ANTONIO CLARO 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
51.590 
51.678 
51.718 
51.772 
51.816 
52.019 
52.078 
52.107 
52.141 
52.378 

Diff 

0.088 
0.128 
0.182 
0.226 
0.429 
0.488 
0.517 
0.551 
0.788 

Gap 

0.088 
0.040 
0.054 
0.044 
0.203 
0.059 
0.029 
0.034 
0.237 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 

2nd Best 
51.714 
51.712 
51.805 
51.788 
51.840 
52.197 
52.132 
52.399 
52.238 
52.458 

2nd Lap 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 -10a Etapa 
JR MENOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - JR MENOR 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 12:22:54 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

08/12/2023 12:20 


